
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Freja Smith - (831912) - AquaJets Newcastle SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.20 437 H 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 2

30.69 417 F 05/06/16 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

31.35 391 H 23/04/16 Chester le Street Annual Club Gala Chester-le-Street Tynemouth 3

32.22 360 F 10/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

32.49 351 H 10/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

32.64 346 H 11/07/15 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala Tynemouth  3

32.95 337 H 19/04/15 South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet South Shields  3

33.11 332 F 22/03/15 Tynemouth ASC Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

34.47 294 H 07/12/13 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Stanley Tynemouth 3

34.54 292 F 14/12/13 Tynemouth ASC Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

34.84 285 F 10/05/14 Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

35.13 278 H 08/06/13 Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3

35.25 275 F 23/03/14 Tynemouth ASC Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

35.38 272 H 18/05/13 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Tynemouth 3

35.40 271 H 13/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Tynemouth 3

35.56 268 F 18/10/14 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

35.57 267 F 28/10/12 Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012 Chester-le-Street Tynemouth 3

35.65 266 F 19/10/13 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

35.95 259 H 21/04/13 South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn Tynemouth 3

36.18 254 H 08/12/12 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3

36.34 251 H 28/10/12 Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012 Chester-le-Street Tynemouth 3

36.43 249 F 18/11/12 City of Newcastle Invitation Shrimp Meet Newcastle Tynemouth 3

37.58 227 H 14/07/12 Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3

38.80 206 H 19/05/12 Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Tynemouth 3

40.11 186 H 10/12/11 North Tyneside Mini Meet Killingworth Tynemouth 4

40.67 179 H 24/03/12 North Tyneside Sprints Stanley Tynemouth 4

40.87 176 H 11/02/12 Newburn New Year Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3
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40.87 176 H 11/02/12 Newburn New Year Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.20 437 H 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 2

30.69 417 F 05/06/16 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

31.35 391 H 23/04/16 Chester le Street Annual Club Gala Chester-le-Street Tynemouth 3

32.22 360 F 10/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

32.49 351 H 10/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

32.64 346 H 11/07/15 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala Tynemouth  3

32.95 337 H 19/04/15 South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet South Shields  3

33.11 332 F 22/03/15 Tynemouth ASC Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

35.56 268 F 18/10/14 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

34.84 285 F 10/05/14 Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

35.40 271 H 13/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Tynemouth 3

35.25 275 F 23/03/14 Tynemouth ASC Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

34.54 292 F 14/12/13 Tynemouth ASC Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

34.47 294 H 07/12/13 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Stanley Tynemouth 3

35.65 266 F 19/10/13 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

35.13 278 H 08/06/13 Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3

35.38 272 H 18/05/13 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Tynemouth 3

35.95 259 H 21/04/13 South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn Tynemouth 3

36.18 254 H 08/12/12 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3

36.43 249 F 18/11/12 City of Newcastle Invitation Shrimp Meet Newcastle Tynemouth 3

35.57 267 F 28/10/12 Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012 Chester-le-Street Tynemouth 3

36.34 251 H 28/10/12 Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012 Chester-le-Street Tynemouth 3

37.58 227 H 14/07/12 Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3

38.80 206 H 19/05/12 Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Tynemouth 3

40.67 179 H 24/03/12 North Tyneside Sprints Stanley Tynemouth 4

40.87 176 H 11/02/12 Newburn New Year Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3

40.11 186 H 10/12/11 North Tyneside Mini Meet Killingworth Tynemouth 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


